
Team Schedule
  Softball
2/21/2014 to 5/24/2014

Pacheco High School
200 North Ward Road
Los Banos, CA  93635

Charlie Pikas
School Phone: (209)827-4506
Home Phone:
Fax: (209) 827-4715
chpikas@losbanosusd.k12.ca.us

Softball
Girls Varsity

Place Time
S Wednesday02/26/14 Merced High School Away 3:30PM

S Thursday 02/27/14 East Union HS Home 3:30PM

Friday 02/28/14 Clovis HS Away 4:00PM

Friday 02/28/14 Clovis HS Away 6:00PM

Saturday 03/01/14 Sonora High School-Sonora Home 11:00AM

Monday 03/03/14 Turlock High School Away 3:30PM

Wednesday 03/05/14 Ceres Tourney Away TBA

Saturday 03/08/14 Ceres Tourney Away TBA

Tuesday 03/11/14 Franklin HS-Stockton Home 3:30PM

Saturday 03/15/14 Washington Union High School Home 12:30PM

Saturday 03/15/14 Washington Union High School Home 2:30PM

Tuesday 03/18/14 Central Catholic HS Away 4:00PM

Friday 03/21/14 Ceres HS Home 4:00PM

Wednesday 03/26/14 Livingston High School Home 4:00PM

Friday 03/28/14 Central Valley HS Away 4:00PM

Wednesday 04/02/14 Los Banos High School Home 4:00PM

Friday 04/04/14 Patterson High School Home 4:00PM

Monday 04/14/14 Central Catholic HS Home 4:00PM

Wednesday 04/16/14 Ceres HS Away 4:00PM

Thursday 04/17/14 Livingston High School Away 4:00PM

Friday 04/25/14 Nor Cal Classic Away TBA

Saturday 04/26/14 Nor Cal Classic Away TBA

Friday 05/02/14 Los Banos High School Away 4:00PM

Monday 05/05/14 Central Valley HS Home 4:00PM

Tuesday 05/06/14 Patterson High School Away 4:00PM

Girls Sophomore
Place Time

S Wednesday02/26/14 Merced High School Away 3:30PM

Thursday 02/27/14 East Union HS Home 3:30PM

Friday 02/28/14 Clovis HS Away 4:00PM

Saturday 03/01/14 Sonora High School-Sonora Home 11:00AM

Monday 03/03/14 Turlock High School Away 3:30PM

Wednesday 03/05/14 Ceres Tourney Away TBA

Saturday 03/08/14 Ceres Tourney Away TBA

Tuesday 03/11/14 Franklin HS-Stockton Home 3:30PM

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Steve Tietjen Brett Lee Trevro Agnitsch/Grace Taylor Charlie Pikas
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Team Schedule
  Softball
2/21/2014 to 5/24/2014

Pacheco High School
200 North Ward Road
Los Banos, CA  93635

Charlie Pikas
School Phone: (209)827-4506
Home Phone:
Fax: (209) 827-4715
chpikas@losbanosusd.k12.ca.us

Softball
Girls Sophomore

Place Time
Saturday 03/15/14 Washington Union High School Home 12:30PM

Tuesday 03/18/14 Central Catholic HS Away 4:00PM

Friday 03/21/14 Ceres HS Home 4:00PM

Wednesday 03/26/14 Livingston High School Home 4:00PM

Friday 03/28/14 Central Valley HS Away 4:00PM

Wednesday 04/02/14 Los Banos High School Home 4:00PM

Friday 04/04/14 Patterson High School Home 4:00PM

Monday 04/14/14 Central Catholic HS Home 4:00PM

Wednesday 04/16/14 Ceres HS Away 4:00PM

Thursday 04/17/14 Livingston High School Away 4:00PM

Friday 05/02/14 Los Banos High School Away 4:00PM

Monday 05/05/14 Central Valley HS Home 4:00PM

Tuesday 05/06/14 Patterson High School Away 4:00PM

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Steve Tietjen Brett Lee Trevro Agnitsch/Grace Taylor Charlie Pikas
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